IPHONE 17 PRO 256gb

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Lisa Hampson 50 Hayley Gilbert 106 Margaret Fox

2 Paula Mersini 53 Jodie Cousins 107 Joanne Francis
3 Stephanie Harris 55 Paula Mersini 108 Susan Wall

4 Luke Willetts 56 Anita Sargeant 110 Laura Crampton
5 Amy Ford 57 Naomi Brodie 111 Shelley Hanney
6 Heather Peace 58 Emma Hadlington 112 Simone Falconer
7 Paula Mersini 59 Paula Mersini 113 Jackie Walters
8 Leanne Harrison 62 Emily Lawlor 115 Linda Bills

9 Jackie Walters 63 Leanne Passey 117 Jane Binek
10 Adam Hill 65 Michael Burge 118 Louise Edwards
12 Shelley Hanney 67 Phil Smith 119 Terri Griffiths
14 Emma Cartwright 68 Rachael Hawes 122 Amanda Daly
15 Clare Griffiths 69 Kelly Burge 123 Katie Newell
16 Connie Chung 70 Sharni Carter 124 Sonia Matthews
18 Chelsea Cartwright 71 Rebecca Shein 127 Nadine Barry
19 Nicole Phillips 73 Rachael Hawes 129 Barbara Ebanks
21 Lauren Dale 74 Stephany Willett 131 Lauren Dale
22 Kelly Whitehouse 75 Paula Mersini 132 Jade Thistlethwaite
23 Nicola Gibson 77 Paula Mersini 133 Shannon Mccarthy
25 Samantha Reilly 78 Zama Zama 134 Paula Mersini
27 Kelly Burge 79 Charlotte Jacomb 135 Terri Griffiths
28 Nelly Wilson 81 Mandy Hornby 137 Leanne Passey
29 Joseph Garmston 86 Jane Binek 138 Jackie Walters
32 Ronnie Earlston 87 Lisa Hodson 139 Katie Gardner
33 Emma Price 88 Courtney Gilbert 141 Hayleigh Griffiths
35 Bjbbillie 90 Claire Mohammed 142 Elizabeth Stokes
37 Sarah Clarke 91 Susan James 143 Michael Newell
40 Dave Hickman 93 Carrie Birch-reeves 144 Sharni Carter
43 Leanne Harrison 98 Jodie Stanley 145 Gavin Taylorg
46 Emma Fellows 100 Gian Gulliani 146 Jemma Clarke
47 Margaret Watts 103 Kiera Hamilton 147 Jane Binek
49 Chelsea Cartwright 104 Zoe Jackson-barnard 148 Sharni Carter

Total: 690 « Draw: November 14, 2025 9:30 pm Page 1 of 8
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Ticket No. Name

149
150
151
152
154
156
157
158
160
162
166
167
168
169
170
177
178
179
180
181
182
184
185
186
191
193
194
196
197
202
203
204

Emma Passmore
Andrea Morton
Marie Hunt
Kayleigh Daly
Gian Gulliani
Michael Burge
Louise Edwards
Katrina Dickinson
Shannon Mccarthy
Jo-anne Parry
Natalie Hancox
Andrew Wood
Lisa Hampson
Tom Round
Craig Matthews
Kylie Cross
Jane Binek
Kirsty Burge
Terri Griffiths
Leanne Harrison
Dawn Rayner
Suranne Aziz
Joanne Fleet
Nicholette Grubb
Leanne Harrison
Joseph Garmston
Jodie Stanley
Gian Gulliani
Hayleigh Griffiths
Katie Gardner
Cameron Thompson

Danielle Davis

205
206
207
211
212
213
214
215
217
218
220
221
222
224
225
226
231
233
234
237
238
240
241
244
247
248
249
251
252
254
259
261

Ticket No. Name

Natalie Hughes
Nicole Phillips
Jamey B
Toni Simpson
Natalie Davies
Lisa Marie
Toni Simpson
Diana Whitehouse
Kelly Burge
Sonia Matthews
Ronnie Earlston
Claire Arnold
Jade Thistlethwaite
Olivia Hamilton
Jamey B
Katie Gibbs
Danielle Leavy
Chelsea Pitts
Lisa Fellows
Nicola Daniels
Susan Davies
Liam Yates
Kirsty Burge
Jamey B
Holly Feetham
Nicola Powers
Ross Dunn
Jamey B
Rachel Prestidge
Tara Billingh
Diana Whitehouse

Emma Hadlington

262
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
272
273
274
276
277
278
279
280
281
283
284
286
288
290
291
292
294
295
297
299
301
302
303
305

Ticket No. Name

Amy Lampitt
Donna Homer
Mike Parsons
Joanne Adams
Colleen Tew
Marie Hunt
Joseph Garmston
Billie-jo Taylor
Teresa Hill
Kerry Weston
Shannon Mccarthy
Jane Binek
Catherine Ann Reader
Laura Holmes
Victoria Knowles
Mandy Wagstaff
Lorraine Rose
Madison Garratt
Maria Ebanks
Jamey B
Gavin Taylorq
Kelly Burge
Tom Round
Ronnie Earlston
Kelly Benion
Rebecca Shein
Paula Mersini
Mark Garrington
Nicola Powers
Kelly Benion
Jane Binek

Luke Hollingsworth

Total: 690

Draw: November 14, 2025 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

306 Clare Griffiths 355 Shonah Attwell 412 Shannon Mccarthy
307 Laura Crampton 358 Daniel Round 414 Susan Davies
308 Jodie Lynn 360 Margaret Watts 416 Scott Parkes
309 Adam Scott 362 Jamey B 419 Zama Zama
311 Catherine Ann Reader 363 Tania Everett 420 Stacy Sedgley
312 Sally Garbett 364 Emily Lawlor 421 Angela Fieldhouse
316 Jodie Cousins 371 Claire Mohammed 422 Sonia Matthews
317 Diana Whitehouse 372 Stacey Sheldon 423 Hayleigh Griffiths
318 Kerry Weston 373 Natalie Davies 424 Keighley Garrett
319 Dave Hickman 374 Aneke Pye 426 Ronnie Earlston
320 Rebecca Shein 375 Jodie Stanley 428 Jerri Taylor
322 Rachael Hawes 376 Stacey Sheldon 430 Nakita Bastable
323 Shelley Hanney 378 Paula Mersini 431 Amy Bentley
326 Darcy Hughes 379 Cathy Burnett 433 Gian Gulliani
327 Lynette Williams 380 Lori Willetts 435 Kayleigh Daly
328 Kelly Burge 382 Rachael Hawes 436 Dwayne Cole
329 Gian Gulliani 383 Dean Thompson 437 Stacey Dean
330 Hayley Gilbert 384 Kirsty Banner 438 Teresa Hill
332 Adam Scott 386 Kirsty Banner 440 Clare Griffiths
333 Colleen Tew 387 Kirsty Burge 441 Gavin Taylorg
334 Elaine Glasby 389 Sally Riman 442 Gian Gulliani
335 Jo-anne Parry 390 Katie Green 443 Chelsea Pitts
336 Lauren Binek 391 Chelsea Pitts 447 Katie Parsons
338 Tom Round 393 Lisa Hampson 448 Les Turner
339 Adam Flavell 395 Jemma Clarke 450 Aneke Pye
342 Diana Whitehouse 396 Joseph Garmston 453 Lisa Hickman
343 Stephanie Jay 397 Connie Chung 455 Katie Gardner
344 Rachel Prestidge 401 Liam Avery Liam Avery 456 Sally Garbett
347 Kerry Weston 406 Gian Gulliani 457 Jayne Tyler-simner
348 Robyn Singh 407 Jodie Cousins 463 Rachael Hawes
350 Nicola Bimson 408 Kylie Cross 464 Kelly Burge
354 Leah Hall 409 Lisa Marie 465 Sally Thornton
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Ticket No. Name

466
468
469
471
472
477
478
480
481
482
483
484
485
488
489
490
491
493
494
497
498
500
502
503
505
506
508
510
511
514
518
519

Toni Simpson
Sophie Williams
Zama Zama
Sophie Williams
Lisa Fellows
Phil Smith
Laura Crampton
Maggie Evans
Luke Hollingsworth
Rebecca Shaw
Stephanie Jay
Sonia Matthews
Lisa Fellows
Stacey Dean
Mike Parsons
Kerry Blakemore
Hayleigh Griffiths
Hollie Lydiatt
Rachel Prestidge
Katrina Dickinson
Sheela Devi
Scott Parkes
Liam Yates
Nadine Barry
Jennifer Fellows
Jamey B
Rachel Prestidge
Karen Jones
Elaine Glashy
Stephanie O&€™rourke

Emma Hadlington

Billie-jo Taylor

520
521
524
525
526
528
530
533
534
535
539
540
541
542
544
546
548
550
551
552
553
556
557
559
560
561
562
564
565
567
569
572

Ticket No. Name

Jodie Stanley
Kelly Burge
Paula Mersini
Gemma Whittall
Tracey Wood
Kayleigh Daly
Elliott Wilkins
Adam Scott
Jane Binek
Susan Davies
Kerry Weston
Mandy Jackson
Michelle Andrews
Jamey B
Sally Riman
Elizabeth Stokes
Kelly Benion
Amy Ford
Sonia Matthews
Samantha Hanson
Jamey B
Adam Scott
Megan Williams
Samantha Reilly
Courtney Connor
Alesley Downes
Daniel Round
Connie Chung
Sonia Matthews
Jerri Taylor
Paula Mersini

Sydney Cole

574
575
577
578
580
582
585
588
589
591
592
593
594
595
598
599
600
601
606
608
609
610
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
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Ticket No. Name

Holly Feetham
Angela Stone
Connie Chung
Kelly Benion
Shannon Gearing
Tracey Morgan
Michael Burge
Sally Riman
Bjbbillie
Rebecca Shaw
Susan Davies
Jennifer Fellows
Lauren Dale
Janae Bell
Michael Burge
Abbi Davis
Nathan Heathcote
Gemma Giles
Sarah Hipkiss
Jade Thistlethwaite
Leanne Passey
Chelsea Pitts
Connie Chung
Natalie Davies
Paula Mersini
Andrew Wood
Victoria Knowles
Adam Hill
Jodie Cousins
Elliott Wilkins
Kelly Price
Kerry Weston

Total: 690

Draw: November 14, 2025 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

626 Dwayne Cole 674 Debbie Coates 717 Jennifer Blake
627 Jennifer Blake 675 Shelley Hanney 721 Louise Edwards
632 Sarah Martin 676 Jane Binek 724 Kelly Burge
633 Kayleigh Daly 678 Katrina Dickinson 726 Gian Gulliani
634 Steven Dando 679 Leanne Passey 728 Natalie Davies
636 Katie Evans 680 Katie Green 731 Shannon Mccarthy
637 Louise Edwards 681 Courtney Gilbert 732 Connor Garratt
638 Elizabeth Stokes 682 Sonia Matthews 733 Diana Whitehouse
640 Courtney Gilbert 683 Gian Gulliani 734 Megan P
641 Aneke Pye 685 Lindsey Law 737 Kylie Jukes
642 Hollie Lydiatt 686 Steven Dando 738 Leanne Harrison
645 Kelly Burge 687 Lauren Binek 739 Kirsty Burge
646 Claire Halford 691 Nicole Phillips 741 Laura Ridley
647 Rebecca Shaw 692 Nicole Phillips 743 Joanne Bodman
651 Phil Smith 693 Katie Birch 744 Margaret Watts
652 Stephanie O4€™rourke 694 Teresa Hill 745 Rachel Prestidge
653 Daniel Round 695 Dave Hickman 746 Kirsty Banner
656 Millie Slater 696 Chloe Bevan 747 Lisa Hampson
657 Anna-marie Woodhall 698 Sophie Sheldon 749 Kirsty Greensill
658 Jackie Walters 701 Ronnie Earlston 750 Stuart Painter
659 Nicole Phillips 703 Nic Holloway 752 Keighley Garrett
660 Gian Gulliani 704 Margaret Rose 753 Katrina Dickinson
663 Paula Mersini 706 Adam Scott 755 Jane Binek
664 Jayne Tyler-simner 707 Megan Williams 756 Toni Simpson
665 Sammie Aspbury 709 Jackie Walters 758 Sophie Williams
666 Kelly Burge 710 Chelsea Pitts 760 Leanne Harrison
667 Rachel Brooks 711 Leanne Passey 765 Lauren Binek
668 Sally Garbett 712 Keighley Garrett 767 Tammy Charnock
669 Sophie Edwards 713 Allan Kirk 769 Jane Binek
670 Terri Griffiths 714 Diana Whitehouse 770 Elliott Wilkins
671 Tracy Till 715 Anthony Ohara 771 Kayleigh Daly
672 Courtney Gilbert 716 Claire Mohammed 772 Sarah Hollington

Total: 690 « Draw: November 14, 2025 9:30 pm Page 5 of 8
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Ticket No. Name

773
775
77
778
779
780
781
782
784
785
786
787
791
794
795
797
798
799
802
803
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
815
816
817

Louise Edwards
Courtney Connor
Aneke Pye
Lisa Hodson
Megan Smith
Lisa Fellows
Megan Williams
Lisa Fellows
Kerry Weston
Nicole Myrie
Colleen Tew
Shanta Allen
Shelley Hellier
Kylie Cross
Leanne Harrison
Bjbbillie
Hayleigh Griffiths
Lav Clarke
Nicola Powers
Daniel Round
Colleen Tew
Leanne Bennett
Sarah Gill
Claire Arnold
Tracey Wood
Laura Crampton
Stephany Willett
Diana Whitehouse
Zoey Hill
Mandy Jackson
Craig Matthews
Phil Smith

819
820
821
823
824
825
827
828
829
832
833
834
837
839
842
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
855
857
858
859
860
862
863

Ticket No. Name

Margaret Watts
Stacey Aitchison
Steven Dando
Jade Thistlethwaite
Georgia Small
Shannon Mccarthy
Toni Simpson
Jim Steventon
Lisa Marie
Rebecca Shein
Aneke Pye
Marie Hunt
Michelle Andrews
Elliott Wilkins
Tracey Morgan
Jodie Burbridge
Dwayne Cole
Nicola Powers
Joseph Garmston
Angela Goode
Lexi Gill
Jackie Walters
Lea Chater
Elaine Glasby
Kirsty Burge
Abbi Davis
Jodie Cousins
Jade Stone
Jane Binek
Samantha Reilly
Sally Garbett
Ronnie Earlston

864
870
871
873
874
875
876
877
881
882
883
884
885
887
888
889
891
892
894
895
896
898
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
908
910
911

Ticket No. Name

Kiera Hamilton
Liam Yates
Jordan Dixon
Jackie Walters
Luke Willetts
Shannon Mccarthy
Margaret Fox
Dawn Rayner
Zama Zama
Rebecca Shaw
Nicola Powers
Stephen Miller
Jermayne Pryce
Jane Binek
Kate Perry
Jodie Stanley
Sally Garbett
Joe Davies
Lianne May
Kylie Jukes
Kylie Cross
Nicola Powers
Mark Garrington
Zama Zama
Diana Whitehouse
Paul Haynes
Clare Griffiths
Jane Binek
Sarah Hipkiss
Steven Dando
Danny Hunt
Colleen Tew

Total: 690

Draw: November 14, 2025 9:30 pm

Page 6 of 8




IPHONE 17 PRO 256gb

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

913 Jade Thistlethwaite 965 Leanne Harrison 1017 Paula Mersini
914 Paula Mersini 966 Corretta Mccooty 1018 Paula Mersini
915 Ann-marie Freeman 967 Jamey B 1019 Jermayne Pryce
918 Paige Cartwright 969 Michael Burge 1020 Lisa Hampson
921 Dave Hickman 972 Elaine Pugh 1026 Craig Matthews
923 Tom Round 973 Ni Geddes 1027 Emma Price
924 Laura Crampton 975 Chantelle France 1028 Megan Williams
925 Elaine Glasby 977 Sarah Martin 1029 Emma Evans
927 Samantha Reilly 978 Kelly Benion 1031 Terri Griffiths
928 Dave Hickman 979 Katrina Dickinson 1032 Lauren Dale
929 Gemma Soper 980 Bjbbillie 1036 Abbi Davis
931 Tom Round 982 Andrew Wood 1042 Lisa Broadstock
932 Rickell Bailey 984 Ross Dunn 1043 Alesha Spalding
934 Susan Davies 985 Kerry Weston 1044 Karen Mcafee
936 Rebecca Shaw 986 Sonia Matthews 1045 Sharni Carter
937 Jackie Walters 987 Amy Bentley 1047 Ronnie Earlston
939 Emma Hadlington 990 Lauren Binek 1048 Sharni Carter
940 Kerry Weston 991 Angela Goode 1049 Leanne Harrison
942 Angela Fieldhouse 993 Margaret Watts 1050 Jackie Walters
943 Corretta Mccooty 994 Dwayne Cole 1052 Danielle Davis
945 Elaine Glasby 998 Leanne Harrison 1053 Karen Mcafee
949 Kerry Weston 999 Nicola Powers 1054 Megan Williams
950 Paula Mersini 1000 Kia Bunce 1055 Marti Holden
951 Jodie Lynn 1002 Shelley Hanney 1056 Angela Stone
952 Craig Matthews 1004 Rebecca Shein 1057 Jade Stone
954 Emma Hadlington 1005 Paula Mersini 1059 Steven Dando
956 Kelsey Fox 1006 Laura Ridley 1060 Paul Haynes
958 Lisa Hodson 1007 Paige Cartwright 1061 Cathy Burnett
960 Sophie Sheldon 1012 Daniel New 1062 Stacey Aitchison
961 Katie Parsons 1014 Samantha Reilly 1063 Shannon Mccarthy
962 Kate Green 1015 Diana Whitehouse 1065 Diana Whitehouse
963 Les Turner 1016 Ryan Round 1066 Lauren Binek

Total: 690 « Draw: November 14, 2025 9:30 pm Page 7 of 8
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Ticket No. Name

1068 Shelley Hellier
1069 Kerry Weston
1070 Craig Matthews
1073 Ryan Round
1074 Stacie Davey
1075 Samantha Kelly
1076 Courtney Connor
1078 Jade Stone
1082 Andrew Wood
1083 Chelsie Jones
1086 Clare Griffiths
1087 Kayleigh Daly
1089 Ronnie Earlston
1091 Elliott Wilkins
1093 Lauren Dale
1095 Dwayne Cole
1096 Bjbbillie
1100 Phil Smith

Total: 690 « Draw: November 14, 2025 9:30 pm Page 8 of 8




